                                                                          Fact Sheet 04.000
October 2016
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   10/19/2016
 © 2016 Greenliant Systems 1 S71432-F
GLS85LS1002P / 1004P / 1008P
Industrial Grade SATA NANDrive™
Features
 Industry Standard Serial ATA (SATA) Host

GLS85LS1002P / 1004P / 1008P
Industrial Grade SATA NANDrive™
3.0 PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
GLS  85   LS   1    0xxP  -  S   -    I  -   FZJE  -   NDxxx
XX  XX   X   XXXX  -  X   -   X -   XXXX  -  XXXXX
 Ordering Code
4)
 NDxxx or TTxxx = NANDrive revision
 EDxxx = Evaluation Board revision
  Environmental Attribute
 E = non-Pb solder (RoHS Compliant)
  Package Modifier
 ZJ = 145-ball positions
  Package Type
  F = FBGA
  Operation Temperature
  I = Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
  NAND Configuration
  S = 1 bit per cell
  Generation / Product Configuration
  P = First generation
  Capacity
  002 = 2 GByte
  004 = 4 GByte
  008 = 8 GByte
  MByte or GByte Designator
  0 = MByte
  1 = GByte
  Interface
  S = SATA
  Voltage
  L = 3.3V
  Product Series
  85 = NANDrive
4) Note that the top side marking on the package typically does not include ordering codes (e.g. NDxxx), unless it is a special C-SPEC
(custom specification) which is required by the end-customer to be marked on the device.
                                                                          Fact Sheet 04.000
October 2016
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   10/19/2016
 © 2016 Greenliant Systems 5 S71432-F
GLS85LS1002P / 1004P / 1008P
Industrial Grade SATA NANDrive™